
0,00

13,57

9,55

6,25

0,00

6,25

13,57

11,40
11,82

8,89
9,55

0,00

13,57

9,55

11,40

-0,20

6,25

13,5713,37

11,40

8,89

0m 2m 5m 10m 20m

Scale : 1 : 200
BEFORE - West Building Elevation

Scale : 1 : 200
BEFORE -North Building Elevation

Scale : 1 : 200
BEFORE - East Building Elevation

Scale : 1 : 200
BEFORE - South Building Elevation

REVISION DESCRIPTIONREV EXECUTEDDATE CONTROLLED APPROVED CLIENT CHECK

OWNER:

SUBJECT: SCALE:

SHEET NO:FILE NO:

DRAWING NO:

ORIGINAL STAMP:

PROJECT NO:

CONTRACT NO:

DRAWING NO:

FILE NO:

CONTRACTOR:

THIS DOCUMENT IS PROPERTY OF VTU ENGINEERING ITALIA AND HOLDERS CERTIFY THAT DISCLOSURE HAS BEEN LAWFULLY MADE TO THEM AND ANY REPRODUCTION USE OR DISCLOSURE SHALL BE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC PRIOR AUTHORISATION.

VTU-Engineering Italia S.r.l.
Via G. di Vittorio 16
I-39100 Bolzano

Kemira Chemicals UK Ltd
New Potter Grange Road 5
Goole - East Yorkshire - DN14 6BZ, UK
Phone +44 1274 517460

PROJECT NO:

CONTRACT NO:

DRAWING NO:

FILE NO:

FIRST ISSUE01 KREJ-FPa06/09/2023 M. BENUZZI

GOOLE EXPANSION PROJECT II

KEM-IB27

1:200

01 of 01KEM-IB27-CS-DWG-008.01-E

M. BENUZZI

BEFORE-Building Elevations
KEM-IB27-CS-DWG-008.01-E

KEM-IB27-CS-DWG-008.01-E

KEM-IB27-CS-DWG-008.01-E


